Meisterscheibe LUPI

Rang stnr
1 2004
2 667
3 2044
4 479
5 4410
6 2181
7 2060
8 1687
9 2007

10 3660
11 5100
12 2164
13 2372
14 6649
15 4973
16 5618
17 2067
18 2251
19 2034
20 2439
21 6194
22 2285
23 2168
24 2374
25 6724

Lizenziert fur SchieBen des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Nachname, Vorname

Hormann, Johann jun.
Denk, Michael
Leibrecht, Josef
Binzer, Stefan
Brackle, Winfried
PreiBinger, Alexander
Bauschmid, Bernhard
Bauschmid, Mario
Hérmann, Werner
Hormann, Tobias
Pumm, Andreas
Denk, Gunther
Hormann, Alexandra
Rotharmel, Sebastian
Herbst, Glinther
Halla, Franz
Daufratshofer, Ludwig
Fiener, Christian
Preiflinger, Patricia
Sturm, Johannes
Knauer, Stefan
Wohlfahrt, Tobias
Schropp, Christian
Zwickel, Robert
Bischof, Katharina

Verein

Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqg
Heideroslein Obereqgg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heideroslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Obereqqg
Heideroslein Obereqqg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Ringe

95
95
93
92
92
92
91
91
90
86
83
79
79
79
78
78
76
70
68
66
54
53
51
22
17

94
88
92
91
90
90
91
88
88
86
66
79
7
75
76
75
75
61
67
64
36

34

93
87
91
89
90
90
90
87
87
85

78
76
71
72
72
74

62
59
35

92
86
91
89
90
89
90
87
84
84

70
74
70
72
71
72

60
58
34



